ensure that our manufacturers have and increasingly use access to a robust trade remedy framework.  

The ADSC – What We Do 

Jamaica is an open economy and a Member of the World Trade Organisation (WTO), the only global 
organisation setting rules for international trade by agreements of its one hundred and sixty-four (164) 
members.  Like many other trading nations, Jamaica has assessed its need for and has identified strategies to 
manage the effect of unrelenting imports on its economy and development and glean the benefits of 
international trade for its citizens.